FLYER 6.6 SPACEdeck

BENETEAU
Code

FLYER 6.6 SPACEdeck

Description

*1 1A0
- C19
-P R19
-P - R19T
P S19

VERSIONS
OUTBOARD NO ENGINE

PACK CONFORT 2019

Offshore Compass

Removable cockpit table (2 Housings: Cockpit + forward)

Cockpit shower spray

Twin colors PVC Diamante Snow + Vogue Onyx exterior cushions:

PACK ELECTRONIC 2019

GARMIN 7 (ECHOMAP Plus 72cv) Multifunction screen
GARMIN GT20-TM Sensor

PACK ELECTRONIC UPGRADED 2019

GARMIN 9 (ECHOMAP Plus 92cv) Multifunction screen
GARMIN GT20-TM Sensor

PACK SOUND 2019

FUSION MS-RA70N
LOUDSPEAKERS 50Wx2

Inkl. 25% moms

209.900

10.877

9.427

13.053

6.734

BA G16
BA M1t
BE ARS8
BE B12
BE C21
BE HO2M
BE H18
BE 10036
BE 10336
BE 11836
BE Mo06
BE Mo07
BE P09
BE S23
BS B04
BS Mo4
IT K03
IT KO3E
MP  UO05
MP  U08
WE Co1
WE CO1P
MP  U05

OPTIONS

ELECTRIC WINDLASS - SWIVEL BOW ROLLER
MOORING ANCHORING KIT

COCKPIT BENCH CONVERTIBLE WITH SUNMATTRESS
LEANING POST

PILOT INTEGRAL PROTECTION

WHITE CONSOLE COVER

WHITE CONSOLE COVER-LEANING POST

T-TOP GRAPHITE CANVAS

GRAPHITE COCKPIT BIMINI

FORWARD SUN AWNING EXTENSION GRAPHITE
WAKE BOARD WATER SKIING MAST

WAKE TOWER

POLYESTER BATHING PLATFORM

2 FISHING ROD HOLDERS

FORWARD SUN BED HAMOCK TYPED
RIGID FORWARD SUN BED WITH CUSHIONS

MARINE TOILET - HOLDING TANK
MARINE TOILET WITH HOLDING TANK WHEN COCKPIT SHOWER

PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 1*F150HP MECHANICAL CONTROL
PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 1*150-200HP VERADO

COCKPIT SOLID WOOD SLATTED FLOOR
COCKPIT AND PLATFORM SOLID WOOD SLATTED FLOOR
MERCURY F150HP MECHANICAL CONTROL

Date generation 16.08.2018

PRICE EX WORKS

COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST

EXP

EXP
EXP

EXP

EXP
EXP

EXP

CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT

13.364
3.729

9.841
974
12.120
5.853
6.475
24.500
10.877
7.614
4.517
19.424
6.319
725

3.729
6.837

12.069
12.079

10.567
11.603

21.651
24.396
96.190



